
Brock RFC Men’s Schedule 2024 
 
Saturday April 27  2:00 pm   Buccaneers @ Brock (Exhibition) 
4 x 20-minute quarters, all players will play. 
 
Saturday May 4  2:00 pm  Mississauga @ Brock (Exhibition) 
4 x 20-minute quarters, all players will play. 
 
Saturday May 11  2:00 pm  Belleville 2 @ Brock 2  
    3:30 pm  Belleville 1 @ Brock 1 
 
Saturday May 25  2:00 pm  Scottish Academy @ Brock 2 
       No Game for Brock 1 
 
Saturday June 1  2:00 pm  Brock 2 @ Cobourg 2 
    3:30 pm  Brock 1 @ Cobourg 1 
 
Saturday June 8  2:00 pm  Brock 2 @ Saracens 1 
(Teams are split this day) 3:30 pm  Brock 1 @ Lindsay 1 
 
Saturday June 15  2:00 pm  Brock 2 @ Muddy York 1 
(Both games at Markham) 3:30 pm  Brock 1 @ Markham 1 
 
Saturday June 22  2:00 pm  Brock 2 @ Belleville 2 
    3:30 pm  Brock 1 @ Belleville 1 
 
Saturday July 6  TBD   Brock 2 @ Scottish Academy 
       No Game for Brock 1  
 
Saturday July 13  2:00 pm  Cobourg 2 @ Brock 2 
CLUB/ALUMNI DAY 3:30 pm  Cobourg 1 @ Brock 1  
 
Saturday July 20  2:00 pm  Saracens 1 @ Brock 2 

3:30 pm  Lindsay 1 @ Brock 1 
 
Saturday July 27  2:00 pm  Muddy York 1 @ Brock 2 
    3:30 pm  Markham 1 @ Brock 1 


